
18.25

15.95 17.95

16.25 18.25

15.25 17.25

16.95 18.95

16.25 18.25

16.25 18.25

15.50 17.50

16.25 18.25

16.25 18.25

16.65 18.65

16.25 18.25

16.45 18.45

18.25

16.75 18.75

16.50 18.50

16.45 18.45

16.25 18.25

16.25 18.25

15.25 17.25

16.25 18.25

17.95 19.95

17.95 19.95

19.25 21.95

Veggie Works
Mushrooms, onions, peppers, broccoli, eggplant, sliced tomato & garlic

19.25 21.95

Comes with marinara sauce.                 Extra sauce $1.00
Broccoli & Cheese
Spinach & Cheese
Bacon, Tomato & Cheese
Sausage & Cheese
Pepperoni & Cheese
Chicken Broccoli & Cheese

Chicken Cordon Bleu (Chicken, ham & mozzarella
Chicken, Spinach & Cheese

14.95
14.95
15.50
14.95
14.95
15.50
15.50
15.50

Sausage Parm
Eggplant Parm
Chicken Parm
Grilled Chicken
Chicken Cutlet

w/ Mushrooms & Onions
Steak & Cheese

w/ The Works

Extra cheese, peppers or mushrooms 1.00 each. Add bacon 1.50

Seasoned ground beef and sautéed onions, melted cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo

Meatball Parm

BLT with mayo
Buffalo Chicken

Chicken Ranchero

9.95
9.95

10.25

Lettuce & blue cheese

Bacon, ranch, lettuce, & American cheese 

Chicken Cordon Blue
Ham, lettuce, tomato, mayo, & American Cheese 

Alla Vodka Parm
Broccoli Rabe & Sausage (White or red) 
New York Chopped Cheese

10.25
10.25
10.25
10.50
11.50
12.50
10.75
10.95

10.95

11.50

11.95
11.95
12.95

Ham & Cheese

Italian Combo

Tuna w/ Cheese
Veggie

Mushrooms, onions, tomato, green peppers, black olives, lettuce, mayo, oil & vinegar

10.95

Extra cheese, peppers or mushrooms 1.00 each. Add bacon 1.50

w/ Grilled Chicken

Includes ricotta, mozzarella & marinara sauce on the side. Extra sauce $1.00

Cheese Calzone
Add Topping

11.95
1.50

w/ Grilled Chicken

Gluten Free

12" Small 14" Medium 16" Large Sicilian

Mozzarella
14.95

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS............ 1.75............2.00............2.75 ............ 2.75
(All or half same price) Pepperoni,sausage, meatball, mushroom, onions, peppers, eggplant,

broccoli, spinach, sliced tomato, olives, chery peppers, fresh garlic, salami, artichokes, roasted
pepper, extra cheese, ham, bacon, pineapple, chicken, shrimp and clam

11.95 13.95 16.50 19.00

Side of Meatballs
Side of Sausage
Side of Broccoli

10 Buffalo Wings
10 Boneless Wings

Garlic Bread

Garlic Knots 6 pcs
Garlic Knots 12 pcs
Broccoli Race & Sausage

w/ Cheese

olive oil and garlic

4.50
5.50
5.95

10.95
10.95

6.50
6.50
6.95

12.95
12.95

Cup Bowl

5.00 8.00

5.00 8.00

Pasta Fagioli 

Chicken Noodle Soup

11.95

Cobb Salad 10.75

13.95

1

2

16.25 21.00

22.00

3

4

22.25

20.75

5

6

21.95

21.75

7

8

22.25

20.75

9

10

21.50

21.45

11

12

22.75

22.00

13

14

22.75

16.25 21.50

15

16

22.25

22.00

22.50

22.50

22.75

20.25

22.75

22.75

22.75

25.50

BBQ Chicken
BBQ chicken, mozzarella & special herbs
Tomato Special (White)
Plum tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, romano cheese & fresh garlic
White Combo Pizza (White)
Tomato, mushrooms, garlic, broccoli, olive oil & mozzarella
Three Cheese (White)
Ricotta, mozzarella, romano
Classic Margherita
Crushed Italian tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, grated pecorino romano & olive oil
Clams Casino (White)
Clams, bacon, pepper, mozzarella, garlic, olive oil & herbs
White Shrimp (White)
Shrimp, mozzarella, garlic, olive oil & herbs
Broccoli Special Pie (White)
Broccoli, ricotta, mozzarella & parmesan
Hawaiian (White or Red)
Mozzarella, ham, bacon, pineapple
Chicken Broccoli (White)
Chicken, broccoli, mozzarella, olive oil & garlic
Meat Lover 
Meatball, pepperoni, bacon & sausage
Lasagna Pizza
Ricotta, meatball & eggplant
Seafood Special (White)
Clams, shrimp, broccoli, garlic, mozzarella & olive oil
NY Style Buffalo Chicken (White or Red)
Fried Chicken mixed in hot sauce & side of bleu cheese
White Spinach Special Pie (White)
Spinach, tomato, chicken, garlic & olive oil
Bacon & Tomato Special Pie (White or Red)
Bacon, tomato, garlic & basil
Greek Special (White or Red)
Spinach, tomato, black olive & feta cheese
Hot Special
Sausage, onion & hot pepper
Fisherman Pizza (White)
Thin crust, shrimp, clams, garlic, hot cherry peppers
Hot Oil Pizza
Thin crust w/ sauce, mozzarella cheese, spicy hot oil & basil
Chicken Ranchero (White or Red)
Chicken, bacon, basil, romano cheese, ranch & oregano
Alla Vodka Pizza
Tomato cream sauce, tomatoes, bacon, onion, topped with mozzarella
Broccoli Rabe & Sausage Pizza
Broccoli rabe, sausage, crushed red pepper & fresh garlic
Works Pizza
Meatball, pepperoni, sausage, onion, bacon, peppers & mushroom

25.50

12" Small 14" Medium 16" Large

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Genoa Salami & Cheese

Turkey w/ Cheese
11.95
10.95
10.95
10.95

10.95

PIZZAS

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

GRÄNDE.
CHEESE COMPANY

Dressings:
Italian, Creamy Italian,
Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Balsamic
or Honey Balsamic, Caesar
(extra dressing 1.00)

Garden Salad
Lettuce, tomatoes, carrots, cucumbers, red onions & olives

w/ Gorgonzola
w/ Tuna
w/ Shredded Mozzarella

w/ Grilled Chicken & Bacon
w/ Chicken & Gorgonzola
w/ Buffalo Chicken

Chef Salad
Garden salad topped with Genoa salami, ham, turkey, provolone, hard boiled eggs

Caesar Salad

Calzones

HOMEADE STUFFED BREAD

HOT GRINDERS

COLD GRINDERS

APPETIZERS

SOUPS

SALADS

 Lettuce, croutons & grated Romano Cheese

Greek Salad Garden salad topped with feta cheese

w/ Grilled Chicken

Garden salad topped with Genoa salami, ham, provolone

Garden salad topped with grilled chicken, bacon & a hard-boiled egg

Garden salad topped with grilled chicken, feta cheese & bacon

Garden salad topped with grilled chicken, gorgonzola & bacon

Lettuce topped with red onions, carrots, dried cranberries, gorgonzola & chopped walnuts

Garden salad topped with Fresh mozzarella, artichoke, roasted peppers, & kalamata olives

Fresh mozzarella, tomato, olives, basil & olive oil

Small Large

7.95

10.95

10.95
11.95

11.95
12.95

12.75
12.95

12.75

8.50
11.95

10.45
14.45

6.45

8.45
10.45
8.45
9.45

10.45
10.45
10.50
10.50

7.45
10.45

8.45
11.45

Antipasto Salad 9.95

13.50

Pasquale Salad 10.75 13.50

Sinful Salad 10.95 13.75

Capresa Salad N/A 13.95

Cranberry Salad 8.95 10.95

w/ Grilled Chicken 11.95 14.95
Post Road Salad 7.95 9.95

w/ Grilled Chicken 10.95

Coupon #1

Coupon #2

Coupon #3

Coupon #4

Buy 1 Large Pizza
w/ 1 or More

Topping & Get a
2 Liter Soda

FREE
Must mention offer when ordering.

Cannot be combined with any other offer or
coupon. Tax extra. Limited time only.

Large 1 Topping
Pizza, Large

Salad & 2 Liter
Soda

$27.95
Must mention offer when ordering.

Cannot be combined with any other offer or
coupon. Tax extra. Limited time only.

Purchase
Any Order of
$30 or More

$3 OFF
Must mention offer when ordering.

Cannot be combined with any other offer or
coupon. Tax extra. Limited time only.

Buy 5 Large Pizzas
(Additional

Toppings extra) &
Get 6th Pizza

FREE
Must mention offer when ordering.

Cannot be combined with any other offer or
coupon. Tax extra. Limited time only.



String Beans Almondine (olive oil & garlic) 35.00

Shrimp Tuscany

Romano

49.00

Piccata

Marsala

Garden Salad

Add Chicken

Penne with broccoli, roma tomatos, garlic & oil sauce 42.00
Penne Slovenia

6.25

Sausage & Peppers
Meatballs
Steamed Broccoli (w/ oil & garlic)

51.95
51.95
35.00

Chicken Calabrese

19.95

Eggplant Rollantini

17.95

Shrimp Pasta

w/ Meat Sauce
w/ Alfredo Sauce

w/ Meatballs OR Sausage
16.95

Cheese Tortellini

19.95

19.95

Chicken Scampi

Chicken & Broccoli

Served with Salad & Bread.

Penne Rustiche 19.95

PASQUALE ORIGINALITIES CHICKEN CATERING MENU

Grilled chicken, roasted peppers,
spinach, olives, artichoke & lite
marinara sauce, fresh garlic

Chicken Marsala 19.95
Sauteed with fresh mushrooms &
marsala wine brown sauce over
penne

Penne Slovenia 19.95
Olive oil, fresh garlic, broccoli,
fresh tomato, feta cheese, grilled
chicken & kalamata olives

Chicken Angelo 19.95
Sauteed chicken breast with artichoke,
mushrooms, roasted peppers, creamy
brown sauce served over penne

Chicken Romano 19.95
Sauteed chicken breast with mushroom,
sausage, fresh tomato, lite brown sauce,
served over penne with melted mozzarella

Chicken Francese 19.95
Egg battered chicken in a lemon &
butter white wine sauce over
penne

Chicken Picatta
White wine, lemon, capers
& butter sauce over penne

Chicken Florentine 19.95
Egg battered chicken with spinach, garlic,
onion, lemon butter, wine sauce

Chicken Tuscany 19.95
Chicken breast sauteed w/ spinach, white
beans and roma tomato in an oil garlic sauce
served over pasta served over penne

19.95
Sauteed w/ olive oil, garlic, roasted
pepper, lemon & white wine sauce
over pasta

19.95
Chicken breast sauteed w/ olive oil, garlic,
potatoes and hot cherry peppers in a lite
brown sauce over pasta

Chicken Cacciatore 19.95
Chicken sauteed w/ peppers, garlic,
mushrooms and onions in a marinara
sauce over penne

Chicken Carbonara 19.95
Grilled chicken, peas, onion, garlic,
bacon, creamy parm sauce tossed
with pasta

19.95
Grilled Chicken, Tossed in a Garlic
sauce with broccoli over penne

Chicken Parmigiana 19.95
Fried chicken cutlet, baked with
marinara sauce and mozzerella,
served over penne

SEAFOOD
Served with Salad & Bread.

Shrimp Scampi 20.95
Pan seared shrimp w/ seasoned olive
oil & garlic, lemon butter white wine
and roasted peppers over pasta

Linguini w/ Clam Sauce 19.95
Clams w/ red or white sauce

Shrimp & Broccoli 20.95
Jumbo shrimp w/ garlic, broccoli lemon,
butter and wine sauce over penne

20.95
Sauteed shrimp w/ spinach, white
beans and roma tomatoes in an oil
garlic sauce, served with pasta

21.95
Sundried tomato, cream sauce

DINNERS ITALIAN FAVORITES
Served with Salad & Bread.Spaghetti or Penne or Linguini

or Fettuccine or Rigatoni:

w/ Marinara Sauce

w/ Alla Vodka Sauce
w/ Pesto Sauce
w/ Garlic Olive Oil Sauce

13.95
15.95
17.95
17.95
15.95
15.95
15.95

Cavatelli
w/ olive oil, broccoli & garlic

Gnocchi 15.95
w/ marinara sauce or creamy gorgonzola

15.95
w/ pesto sauce or vodka or marinara sauce
Penne Siciliana
w/ lite marinara sauce, roasted peppers,
spinach, fresh mozzarella, garlic & basil

Primavera 19.95
Garlic, oil, zucchini, tomato, broccoli

Eggplant Parm 17.25

Chicken Alla Vodka Parm

Broccoli Rabe & Sausage 19.95

Pasquale’s Spicy Rigatoni Alla Vodka 19.95

Stuffed Shells 15.75

Baked Manicotti 15.75

Baked Ravioli 15.75

15.95

Lasagna

Baked Ziti 14.95
w/ Meatballs OR Sausage 16.95

306 Boston Post Road, Milford, CT

203-878-2120
WE DELIVER

To ALL of Milford
HOURS:

Monday - Saturday 11:00 am - 9:30 pm
Sunday 12:00 pm - 9:00 pm

ORDER
NOW!

WWW.PASQUALE-PIZZA.COM

FAMILY MEAL DEALS
Pick Any Special, Any Day!

Feeds 4-5 People, Cannot be combined with other offers

MONDAY FAMILY MEAL DEAL
Baked Ziti, Baked Ravioli, Penne Ala Vodka, Chicken Slovenia,
Large Tossed Salad & 12 Garlic Knots

$58.95
+ Tax

TUESDAY FAMILY MEAL DEAL
Lasagna, Chicken Piccata Over Penne, Eggplant Parmigiana,
Penne Primavera, Large Tossed Salad & 12 Garlic Knots

$58.95
+ Tax

WEDNESDAY FAMILY MEAL DEAL
Tray of Chicken Parmigiana over Penne, Small Cheese Pizza,
Large Tossed Salad & 12 Garlic Knots

$58.95
+ Tax

THURSDAY FAMILY MEAL DEAL
Tray of Penne with 10 Meatballs, Small Cheese Pizza, Large
Tossed Salad & 12 Garlic Knots

$58.95
+ Tax

SUNDAY FAMILY MEAL DEAL
2 Large Cheese Pizzas, 1 Large Garden Salad &
2 Liter Soda

$43.95
+ Tax

WE ACCEPT CASH AND 

SIDE DISHES
90.00
85.00
52.00
60.00

Cacciatore 49.00
CHICKEN

95.00
Chicken, mushroom, garlic, pepper, onions, red or white sauce
Tuscany 49.00 95.00
Sauteed chicken w/ spinach, white beans and roma tomatoes in an oil garlic sauce

49.00 95.00
Espagnole sauce w/ sausage, mushroom, roma tomato & mozzarella

Parmigiana 95.00
Cutlet baked in a marinara sauce w/ mozzarella

Angelo 49.00 95.00
Roasted peppers, mushrooms & artichoke cream sauce

Francese 49.00 95.00
Egg battered chicken in a white wine, lemon & butter sauce

49.00 95.00
White wine, lemon, capers & butter white wine sauce

49.00 95.00
Mushroom, marsala wine, espagnole sauce

Calabrese 49.00 88.00
Potato, hot cherry peppers, garlic in a lite brown sauce

Antipasto
Caesar

36.00
45.00
35.00
17.00

SALADS
56.00
85.00
50.00
28.00

Penne with marinara sauce
Penne with meat sauce
Penne with creamy pesto sauce

35.00
49.00
45.00

PASTA & EGGPLANT
55.00
80.00
80.00
80.00

49.00 80.00
Broccoli, roma tomato, feta cheese, kalamata olives
Penne Rustiche 49.00 80.00
Lite marinara sauce with spinach, artichoke, roasted pepper & kalamata olives
Penne Alla Vodka 49.00 80.00
Bacon, onion, tomato cream sauce with splash of vodka
Penne Siciliana 49.00 80.00
Lite marinara sauce with roasted peppers, spinach, fresh garlic, fresh basil & mozzarella
Lasagna 49.00 90.00
Meat or veggie
Baked Ziti
Eggplant Rollatini
Eggplant Parmigiana

45.00
49.00
45.00

75.00
95.00
85.00

DESSERTS
Cheesecake
Carrot Cake

6.25

BEVERAGES
2 Liter Soda
20 oz. Soda

3.99
2.75

Juices
Water

2.75
2.00

Prices may change without notice.
Prices do not include sales tax.

*These items are cooked to order and may be served raw or undercooked.
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may
increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have a certain medical
condition.

Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with common
allergens such as dairy, eggs, soybeans, tree nuts, peanuts, fish, shellfish,
sesame or wheat. Before placing your order, please inform your server if a
person in your party has a food allergy.

PASQUALE
PIZZA

Add Chicken $4 extra.

Half Tray
(Feeds 8-10)

Full Tray
(Feeds 10-15)


