

PIZZAS

	12" Small	14" Mealum	16" Large	Sicilian
Mozzarella	·····11.95·····	13.95	·····16.50·····	····19.00
Sluten Free	14 95			

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS 1./52.002./5 2./5
(All or half same price) Pepperoni, sausage, meatball, mushroom, onions, peppers, eggplant,
broccoli, spinach, sliced tomato, olives, chery peppers, fresh garlic, salami, artichokes, roasted
and the second s



SPECIALTY PIZZAS

	12" Small	14" Medium	16" Large
1BBQ Chicken	16.25	18.25	21.00
BBQ chicken, mozzarella & special herbs			
2 Tomato Special (White)			22.00
Plum tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, romano chees	se & fresh ga	nrlic	
White Combo Pizza (White)	16.25	18.25	22.25
Tomato, mushrooms, garlic, broccoli, olive oil & mozzarella			
4Three Cheese (White)	15.25	17.25	20.75
Ricotta, mozzarella, romano			
GClassic Margherita	16.95	18.95	21.95
Crushed Italian tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, grat	ed pecorino	romano & olive o	il
6Clams Casino (White)	16.25	18.25	21.75
Clams, bacon, pepper, mozzarella, garlic, olive oil & herbs			
White Shrimp (White)	16.25	18.25	22.25
Shrimp, mozzarella, garlic, olive oil & herbs			
Broccoli Special Pie (White)	15.50	17.50	20.75
Broccoli ricotta mozzarella & parmesan			
Mawaiian (White or Red)	16.25	18.25	21.50
Mozzarella ham hacon pineapple			
Chicken Broccoli (White)	16.25	18.25	21.45
Chicken, broccoli, mozzarella, olive oil & garlic			
Meat Lover	16.65	18.65	22.75
Meatball, pepperoni, bacon & sausage			
②Lasagna Pizza······	16.25	18.25	22.00
Ricotta, meatball & eggplant			
Seafood Special (White)	16.45	18.45	22.75
Clams, shrimp, broccoli, garlic, mozzarella & olive oil			
NY Style Buffalo Chicken (White or Red)	16.25	18.25	21.50
Fried Chicken mixed in hot sauce & side of bleu cheese			
(5) White Spinach Special Pie (White)	16.75	18.75	22.25
Spinach, tomato, chicken, garlic & olive oil			
Bacon & Tomato Special Pie (White or Red)	16.50	18.50	22.00
Bacon, tomato, garlic & basil			
Greek Special (White or Red)	16.45	18.45	22.50
Spinach, tomato, black olive & feta cheese BHot Special			
	16.25	18.25	22.50
Sausage, onion & hot pepper Sisherman Pizza (White)			
	16.25	18.25	22.75
Thin crust, shrimp, clams, garlic, hot cherry peppers	45.05	47.05	00.05
4 Hot Oil Pizza		17.25	20.25
Thin crust w sauce, mozzarella cheese, spicy hot oil & basi			
Chicken Ranchero (White or Red)	16.25	18.25	22.75
Chicken, bacon, basil, romano cheese, ranch & oregano			
⚠Alla Vodka Pizza		19.95	22.75
Tomato cream sauce, tomatoes, bacon, onion, topped with		10.05	00.75
Broccoli Rabe & Sausage Pizza	17.95	19.95	22.75
Broccoli rabe, sausage, crushed red pepper & fresh garlic	40.05	04.05	05.50
		21.95	25.50
Meatball, pepperoni, sausage, onion, bacon, peppers & mu			
45Veggie Works		21.95	25.50
Mushrooms, onions, peppers, broccoli, eggplant, sliced tom	ato & garlic		

Calzones



HOMEADE STUFFED BREAD

	Comes with marinara sauce.	Extra sauce \$1.00	
Broccoli & Chee	se		14.95
Spinach & Chee	se		14.95
	& Cheese		
	se		
Pepperoni & Che	eese		14.95
	li & Cheese		
Chicken, Spinac	h & Cheese		15.50
Chicken Cordon	Bleu (Chicken, ham & m	ozzarella	15.50
The second second	THE RESERVE TO SHARE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY		



HOT GRINDERS

Extra cheese, peppers or mushrooms 1.00 each. Add bacon 1.50

Extra oriococ, popporo or masmoomo 1.00 caon. Ada bacon 1.	
Meatball Parm	
Sausage Parm	
Sausage Parm Eggplant Parm	10.25
Chicken Parm	10.25
Grilled Chicken	10.25
Chicken Cutlet	10.25
Steak & Cheese	10.50
w/ Mushrooms & Onions	11.50
w/ The Works	12.50
BLT with mayo	10.75
Buffalo Chicken Lettuce & blue cheese	10.95
Chicken Ranchero	10.95
Chicken Cordon Blue	11.50
Alla Vodka Parm	11.95
Broccoli Rabe & Sausage (White or red)	11.95
New York Chopped Cheese	
Seasoned ground beef and sautéed onions, melted cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo	

COLD GRINDERS

Extra cheese, peppers or mushrooms 1.00 each. Add bacon 1.50

Ham & Cheese	10.95
Genoa Salami & Cheese	10.95
Italian Combo	11.95
Turkey w/ Cheese	10.95
Tuna w/ Cheese	10.95
Veggie	10.95
Mushrooms, onions, tomato, green peppers, black olives, lettuce, mayo, oil & vii	negar

APPETIZERS

Garlic Bread	4.50
w/ Cheese	5.50
Garlic Knots 6 pcs	5.95
Garlic Knots 12 pcs	10.95
Broccoli Race & Sausage	10.95
Side of Meatballs	6.50
Side of Sausage	6.50
Side of Broccoliolive oil and garlic	6.95
10 Buffalo Wings	12.95
10 Boneless Wings	12.95

SOUPS

	Cup	Bowl
Pasta Fagioli	5.00	8.00
Chicken Noodle Soun	5.00	. 8 00

SALADS



Dressings:

Italian, Creamy Italian, Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Balsamic or Honey Balsamic, Caesar (extra dressing 1.00)

(extra dressing 1.00)		i
	Small	Large
Garden Salad	6.45	7.95
Lettuce, tomatoes, carrots, cucumbers, red onions & olives		- 1
w/ Gorgonzola	8.45	10.95
w/ Tuna	10.45	11.95
w/ Shredded Mozzarella	8.45	10.95
w/ Grilled Chicken	9.45	11.95
w/ Grilled Chicken & Bacon	10.45	12.95
w/ Chicken & Gorgonzola	10.45	12.95
w/ Buffalo Chicken		
Chef Salad		
Garden salad topped with Genoa salami, ham, turkey, provolone, hard boiled of		12.73
Caesar Salad Lettuce, croutons & grated Romano Cheese	7.45	8.50
w/ Grilled Chicken		
Greek Salad Garden salad topped with feta cheese	8.45	10.45
w/ Grilled Chicken	11.45	14.45
Antipasto Salad	9.95	11.95
Garden salad topped with Genoa salami, ham, provolone	0.00	
Cobb Salad	10.75	13.50
Garden salad topped with grilled chicken, bacon & a hard-boiled egg		
Pasquale Salad	10./5	13.50
Sinful Salad	10.95	13.75
Garden salad topped with grilled chicken, gorgonzola & bacon		
Capresa Salad	N/A	13.95
Fresh mozzarella, tomato, olives, basil & olive oil		40.0-
Cranberry Salad		10.95
w/ Grilled Chicken		14 95
Post Road Salad		
Garden salad topped with Fresh mozzarella, artichoke, roasted peppers, & kalamata o		5.55
w/ Grilled Chicken	10.95	13.95
		!

Coupon #1

Buy 1 Large Pizza w/ 1 or More Topping & Get a 2 Liter Soda

FREE

Must mention offer when ordering.

Coupon #2

Large 1 Topping Pizza, Large Salad & 2 Liter Soda

\$27.95

Must mention offer when ordering.

Cannot be combined with any other offer of coupon. Tax extra. Limited time only

Coupon #3

Purchase Any Order of \$30 or More

\$3 OFF

Must mention offer when ordering innot be combined with any other offer of

Coupon #4

Buy 5 Large Pizzas (Additional Toppings extra) & Get 6th Pizza

FREE

Must mention offer when ordering. nnot be combined with any other offer o

PASQUALE ORIGINALITIES CHICKEN

19.95 Penne Rustiche. Grilled chicken roasted penners spinach, olives, artichoke & lite marinara sauce, fresh garlic Chicken Marsala....

Sauteed with fresh mushrooms & marsala wine brown sauce over Penne Slovenia.....

Olive oil, fresh garlic, broccoli, fresh tomato, feta cheese, grilled chicken & kalamata olives Chicken Angelo...

Sauteed chicken breast with artichoke, mushrooms, roasted peppers, creamy brown sauce served over penne Chicken Romano.....

Sauteed chicken breast with mushroom, sausage, fresh tomato, lite brown sauce, served over penne with melted mozzarella

Chicken Francese..... .19.95 Egg battered chicken in a lemon & butter white wine sauce over Chicken Picatta 19.95

White wine, lemon, capers & butter sauce over penne

Chicken Florentine.....19.95 Egg battered chicken with spinach, garlic, onion, lemon butter, wine sauce

Chicken & Broccoli... Grilled Chicken, Tossed in a Garlic sauce with broccoli over penne

Chicken Tuscany Chicken breast sauteed w/ spinach, white

beans and roma tomato in an oil garlic sauce served over pasta served over penne Chicken Scampi......19.95

Sauteed w/ olive oil, garlic, roasted pepper, lemon & white wine sauce over pasta

Chicken Calabrese-----19.95 Chicken breast sauteed w/ olive oil, garlic, potatoes and hot cherry peppers in a lite

brown sauce over pasta Chicken Cacciatore.....

Chicken sauteed w/ peppers, garlic, mushrooms and onions in a marinara sauce over penne

Chicken Carbonara Grilled chicken, peas, onion, garlic, bacon, creamy parm sauce tossed

Chicken Parmigiana..... Fried chicken cutlet, baked with marinara sauce and mozzerella,



Jumbo shrimp w/ garlic, broccoli lemon.

Shrimp Tuscany.....20.95

butter and wine sauce over penne

Sauteed shrimp w/ spinach, white beans and roma tomatoes in an oil

garlic sauce, served with pasta

20.95

SEAFOOD

Served with Salad & Bread.

Shrimp & Broccoli

Shrimp Scampi.....20.95 Pan seared shrimp w/ seasoned olive oil & garlic, lemon butter white wine and roasted peppers over pasta Linguini w/ Clam Sauce......19.95

Clams w/ red or white sauce

Shrimp Pasta.... Sundried tomato, cream sauce

DINNERS ITALIAN FAVORITES

Spaghetti or Penne or Linguini	Served with S	Salad & Bread.	Add Chicken \$4 extra.
or Fettuccine or Rigatoni:		Primavera	
w/ Marinara Sauce	13.95	Garlic, oil, zucc	hini, tomato, broccoli
w/ Meat Sauce	15 95	Eggplant Pari	n
		Chicken Alle	Vodka Parm
w/ Alfredo Sauce	17.95	CHICKEH Alla	VOUKA FAIIII
w/ Alla Vodka Sauce	17.95	Broccoli Rabe	e & Sausage
w/ Pesto Sauce	15.95	Pasquale's S _I	oicy Rigatoni Alla Vodka
w/ Garlic Olive Oil Sauce.	15.95	Stuffed Shells	.
w/ Meatballs OR Sausage	15.95	Baked Manico	otti
Cavatelli	16.95	Baked Paviel	İ
w/ olive oil, broccoli & garlic			
	45.05	Eggplant Roll	antini
Gnocchi		l acanna	
w/ marinara sauce or creamy gorgo	nzola	-	
Cheese Tortellini	15.95	Baked Ziti	
w/ pesto sauce or vodka or marinar	a sauce	w/ Meatbal	Is OR Sausage

Penne Siciliana....

w/ lite marinara sauce, roasted nenners.

spinach, fresh mozzarella, garlic & basil

Garlic, oil, zucchini, tomato, broccoli Eggplant Parm..... Chicken Alla Vodka Parm.....19.95 Broccoli Rabe & Sausage...... Pasquale's Spicy Rigatoni Alla Vodka...19.95 Stuffed Shells.... Baked Manicotti..... Eggplant Rollantini......15.95 w/ Meatballs OR Sausage.....16.95

CATERING MENU

SIDE DISHES Sausage & Peppers	Half Tray (Feeds 8-10)	Full Tray (Feeds 10-1)
Sausage & Peppers	51.95	90.00
Meatballs	51.95	85.00
Steamed Broccoli (w/ oil & garlic)	35.00	52.00
String Beans Almondine (olive oil & garlic)	35.00	60.00
CHICKEN		
Cacciatore	49 00	95 00
Chicken mushroom garlic penner onions red or white sauce		
Fuscany	49.00	95.00
auteed chicken w/ spinach, white beans and roma tomatoes in ar	oil garlic sauce	
Romano	49.00	95.00
Parmigiana		05.00
Cutlet baked in a marinara sauce w/ mozzarella	49.00	95.00
Angelo	49 00	95 00
Roasted peppers, mushrooms & artichoke cream sauce	40.00	
rancese	49.00	95.00
gg battered chicken in a white wine, lemon & butter sauce		
Piccata	49.00	95.00
Vhite wine, lemon, capers & butter white wine sauce		
Marsala	49.00	95.00
Mushroom, marsala wine, espagnole sauce	40.00	
Calabreseoration a lite brown sauce	49.00	88.00
SALADS		
Garden Salad		
Antipasto		
Caesar		
Add Chicken	17.00	28.00
PASTA & EGGPLANT		
Penne with marinara sauce	35.00	55.00
Penne with meat sauce	49.00	80.00
Penne with creamy pesto sauce	45.00	80.00
Penne with broccoli, roma tomatos, garlic & oil sau	ce 42.00	80.00
Penne Slovenia	49.00	80.00
Broccoli, roma tomato, feta cheese, kalamata olives Penne Rustiche	40.00	00.00
'enne Kusticneite marinara sauce with spinach, artichoke, roasted pepper & kala		80.00
Penne Alla Vodka	49.00	80.00
Bacon, onion, tomato cream sauce with splash of vodka		
Penne Siciliana		
ite marinara sauce with roasted peppers, spinach, fresh garlic, fre	esh basil & mozzar	ella on on
-asagna	49.00	90.00
Baked Ziti	45.00	75.00
Eggplant Rollatini		
Eggplant Parmigiana		
DECCEPTO		
DESCEDTS		

DESSERIS

Cheesecake	6.25
Carrot Cake	6.25

BEVERAGES

2 Liter Soda	
20 oz. Soda	2.75
Juices	2.75
Water	2.00

*These items are cooked to order and may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may our risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have a certain r

Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with commo allergens such as dairy, eggs, soybeans, tree nuts, peanuts, fish, shellfish, sesame or wheat. Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

Prices may change without notice. Prices do not include sales tax.

PASQUALE

306 Boston Post Road, Milford, CT

203-878-2120



WWW.PASQUALE-PIZZA.COM

FAMILY MEAL DEALS

Pick Any Special, Any Day! Feeds 4-5 People, Cannot be combined with other offers

ONDAY FAMILY MEAL DEAL \$58.95 Baked Ziti, Baked Ravioli, Penne Ala Vodka, Chicken Slovenia, rge Tossed Salad & 12 Garlic Knots

UESDAY FAMILY MEAL DEAL \$58.95 asagna, Chicken Piccata Over Penne, Eggplant Parmigiana + Tax Penne Primavera, Large Tossed Salad & 12 Garlic Knots

WEDNESDAY FAMILY MEAL DEAL \$58.95 Fray of Chicken Parmigiana over Penne, Small Cheese Pizza, + Tax arge Tossed Salad & 12 Garlic Knots

HURSDAY FAMILY MEAL DEAL Fray of Penne with 10 Meatballs, Small Cheese Pizza, Large Tossed Salad & 12 Garlic Knots

SUNDAY FAMILY MEAL DEAL 2 Large Cheese Pizzas, 1 Large Garden Salad &

\$58.95

\$43.95







